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Session 28 A

SAT 16 MAR 2019  15.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 215 Women's Fly (51kg) GALIEVA Geliusa RUS

YAVUZ Hamide TUR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav SRB

ENG

CRO

BEL

GER

VUCICEVIC Aleksandr

FINCH Alvin

GUSTIN Edi

POMPILLI Felice

REIMANN Bert Werner

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 216 Women's Fly (51kg) MARCHESE Giovanna ITA

GRIGORYAN Anush ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE KREJBYCHOVA Terezie BLR

HUN

NED

AUT

UKR

SARHAVITSKI Vasili

BABAI Sandor

DUNAR Cem Taylan

HAGAG Hassan

VASILINCHUK Pavlo

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 217 Women's Feather (57kg) THOUR Stephanie SWE

TESTA Irma ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO RAI Ravi GEO

GER

BUL

IRL

MDA

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

REIMANN Bert Werner

STOYAN Tomchef

KELLY Stephen

PASTUHOV Valerii

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 218 Women's Feather (57kg) SCOTNEY Ellie ENG

GLOVER Victoria SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB VUCICEVIC Aleksandr NED

LTU

ISR

RUS

GEO

DUNAR Cem Taylan

BOBINAS Vilmantas

KURGINIAN Artur

KRUTASOV Sergei

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 219 Women's Light Welter (64kg) JEDINAKOVA Miroslava SVK

HOVSEPYAN Ani ARM BLUE RSC R2 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail ESP

HUN

SWE

BLR

FRA

ACENDRA LOPEZ Ediberto Enrique

BABAI Sandor

PALMEN Christer

SARHAVITSKI Vasili

MOUHNI Abderazzak

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

6 220 Women's Light Welter (64kg) HEIJNEN Chelsey NED

DYNNIK Ekaterina RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL KELLY Stephen CRO

BEL

ITA

FRA

ROU

GUSTIN Edi

POMPILLI Felice

CELLY Marco

MOUHNI Abderazzak

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 221 Women's Middle (75kg) KACZMARSKA Agata POL

KOC Esmanur TUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILLI Felice UKR

SCO

FRA

EST

RUS

VASILINCHUK Pavlo

RAI Ravi

MOUHNI Abderazzak

DMITRII Melis

KRUTASOV Sergei

30:26

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 222 Women's Middle (75kg) SHAMONOVA Anastasiya RUS

SELAJ Elsidita ALB

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 223 Women's Heavy (+81kg) TKACHEVA Kristina RUS

SAHIN Sueda TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ACENDRA LOPEZ Ediberto Enrique IRL

SRB

AUT

ITA

ENG

KELLY Stephen

VUCICEVIC Aleksandr

HAGAG Hassan

CELLY Marco

FINCH Alvin

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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